
PHOTOMETRICS

MOUNTING DETAILS

WIRING DETAILS

805 N Carnation
Aurora, MO 65605

DSB-110LED/4K SHOEBOX

 DSB-110LED/4K38702A

Wattage: 110W

CCT: 4000K
CRI : 70
Avg Hours: 50,000

Avg Lumens: 8800

Voltage: 120-277V

Hertz: 50/60Hz
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LISTED

Orange
1-10V

Hot Wire Black

Neutral Wire

Ground Wire

White

Green

RedPositive

Negative -

  7.0"  (177mm)

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Height: 
Length: 16.5"  (420mm) 
Width: 16.5"  (420mm) 
Weight: 23.15 lbs.  (10.5kg) 
High-Powered LED array 
Die Cast Aluminum Housing
Tempered Glass Lens
Low Maintenance
Operating Temperature -22°F to 122°F
Photocell Sensor Compatible 

IP 65 Rated 
This fixture is warranted to be free of defects 
in materials and workmanship for a period of 
5 years from the date of the original purchase.
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Illuminance at a Distance

Center Beam fc Beam Width

35.3 fc

8.8 fc

3.2 ft

6.4 ft

5.2 ft

10.5 ft

3.9 fc 9.6 ft 15.7 ft

2.2 fc 12.8 ft 20.9 ft

26.2 ft

6.0 ft

12.0 ft

18.0 ft

24.0 ft

30.0 ft

 

Vert. Spread: 30.0°

Horiz. Spread: 47.1°

1.4 fc 16.1 ft


